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60 m preterminated OM4 MTP 24 FO link
MTPRUG2460OM4C

ADVANTAGES
Easy installation: plug and play system, high performance: MTP
Elite connector, secure drawing thanks to its protective sock

DESCRIPTION
60 m preterminated 24 fiber OM4 MTP/ MTP links with C polarity are the ideal plug and play
solution for your MTP fiber optic connections
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CONSTRUCTION & TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE

Product Type MTPRUGxxyyzzzC

Color Yellow

Number of Optical Fibers 24

Product Length 60 mm

Available Colors for Optical Connector Beige

Sheath Type LSZH

Pull Protection Tube transparent avec anneau de tirage
.

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Optical Performance OM4
.

TRANSMISSION CHARACTERISTICS

Test Report oui
.

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Bending Radius 20 x D

Crushing Resistance (N) 1000

Tensile Strength (N) 500

Polishing Type N/A
.

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTIC

RoHS Compliance oui
.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Product Packaging Unit
.


